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B# T# Namel

43
65
21

43
15
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4 Jim Hughes
25 Justin Krueger
23 Jon Noble
27 Jon Janiak
14 Jeff Brauer
29 Jim Feucht
58 Jacob Lapine
38 Clayton LeRoy
45 Derek Navis
73 Gary Will
31 Josh Wiesner
Rick Bernath
Matt Kissinger
41 Chad Wiskow
28 Mark O'Brien
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43 Ronald Goldapske
12 Jerry Zimmerman

17 Rick Kielmann
16 Pauly Paul

Rick Kerr
Jeremy Case

20 John P Peebles
10 Travis Trepanier
48 Tony Barber

42 Scott Schwarz
50 Jeremy Jaber
59 Mike Meetz
Brad Schrauth
11 Jon Boedeker
22 Bill Schneider
15 Dave Theder

18 Mark Huettl

56 Bradley Maurer
32 Mike Hildahl

13 Jon Walber

52 Dave Van Oss
33 Bill Ball

39 Mark Dunn

57 Shawn Kahut
26 Jeff Rahmer

54 Dean Dittberner
35 Patrick Mertens
71 Dale Frank

47 Robert Woods
Gordon Schwarz
44 Lee Pawlowski
36 Rick Tadyszak
34 Steve Goebel Sr.
24 Albert Bohn
Greg Strehlow
53 Shane Knueppel
40 Jeremy Block
37 Jason Muche
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49 Stephen Goebel Jr

46 Brian Jacklin
Larry Strelow
55 Jason Schneider
21 Brian Horejs

51 Nick Wenninger
19 Erik Johnson

30 Matt Witter

72 David Dewitz
60 Carl Rose

70 Alex Miller

74 Ryan Klapperich
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Big Fish

Jim Hughes
Jeff Brauer

Min 5 Fish Limit
Bill Ball

BWC Tourney #4 (8/3/2014)

Name 2

Matt Jacobson
Aaron Bilitz
Karen Hendrix
Brian Smit
Jeff Thein

Thomas Bornheimer

Austin Gates
Josh Oliver
Tom Hoinacki
Hunter Will
Donald Wiesner
Todd Brandenburg
Bruce Donner
Brian Miller
Michael O'Brien
Jackson Goldapske
Travis Nelson
Kyle Harmsen
Cheryl Paul
Jason Kerr
Jason Olson
Jordan Peebles
Shawn Wendt
John Schoerner
Brian Heus
Josh Holz

Bill Meetz
Jeremy Clark
Brad Vetter
Kevin Hoppe
Tim Theder
Tom Nelson
Bret Maurer
Bud Lefever
Dennis Halbach
Ken Van Oss
Nick Ball

Jayme Prey
Brett Walser
Mandi Rahmer
Bryan Dittberner
Joe Mertens
Ginny Frank
Garick Gerand
Wayne Horn
Jordan Sell
Alan May

Mike Goebel
Steven Bohn
Zachary Strehlow
Curt Venne
Nick Blaylock
Larry Rising
Jason Goebel
Josh Bullette
Matt Riemer
Joseph Diener
Dave Kiesow
Ryan Wenninger
Al Lackershire
Mike Witter
Mark Peebles
Gordy Rose
Rich Schuster
Meagan Smet

Totals

Matt Jacobson
Jeff Thein

Nick Ball
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19.06
18.22
18.5
16.87
16.32
16.19
15.59
15.33
15.31
14.3
14.27
13.94
13.21
13.32
12.63
11.8
11.51
11.36
10.75
10.87
10.38
10.21
9.41
9.25
8.7
8.56
8.41
8.15
7.92
7.65
7.6
7.49
7.4
7.3
7.14
6.97
6.49
6
5.45
4.74
4.73
4.5
3.58
3.37
2.91
2.83
2.64
1.5
1.45
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473.5

BF Pot
6.5
5.44

6.49

6.5

4.7
5.31
5.44
4.61
4.01
4.53
5.19

3.12

4.49

750
500
250

65

Fish DFish Fh Wgt BFh Wt Tm Pt Tm Wgt

19.06
18.22

18 Merc

16.87 Merc
16.32 Merc
16.19 Merc
15.59 TritGold
15.33 TritMerc
15.31 Merc

14.3 TritMerc

14.27 TritGoldMerc
13.94 Merc

13.21 TritMerc
13.07 Merc

12.63 Merc

11.8 Merc

11.51 TritGoldMerc
11.36 Merc

10.75 Merc

10.62

10.38 Merc

10.21 Merc

9.41 TritGoldMerc
9.25 Merc

8.7

8.56 Merc
8.41 TritMerc
8.15 Merc

7.92 Merc
7.65

7.6 Merc
7.49 Merc

7.4 Merc

7.3 Merc
7.14 Merc
6.97 Merc
6.49 Merc
5.75
5.45 Merc
4.74 TritGoldMerc
4.73 TritMerc

4.5
3.58
3.37 TritGoldMerc
2.91 TritGoldMerc
2.83
2.64 Merc

1.5 Merc
1.45 TritMerc
1.17 TritGoldMerc
Merc

Merc
TritGoldMerc
Merc

Merc
TritGoldMerc
TritGoldMerc
TritGoldMerc
Merc

Merc

Merc
TritGoldMerc
Merc

Merc
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